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SUV Winter

A new silica compound ensures safe winter driving with outstanding braking perform-

ance on icy roads. Hankook Tire’s unique design technology SCCT provides better 

traction and grip on icy and snowy roads while preventing loss in snow traction and 

braking performance on slippery surfaces.

LTRPattern Code RW08

80
1 0 0 98 1 1 175/80R15 90 Q J 4 DSB 5.0 44 600 1323 664 26.1 180 7.1 140 5.5 11.2 14.1 795 2025 
1008389 215/80R15 102 Q J 4 DSB 6.0 44 850 1874 723 28.5 219 8.6 178 7.0 11.2 14.0 323 730 2205 
1010572 175/80R16 91 Q J 4 DSB 5.0 44 615 1356 686 27.0 177 7.0 144 5.7 10.2 12.9 769 2092 

75
1 0 1 1 5 6 3 205/75R15 97 Q J 4 DSB 5.5 44 730 1609 687 27.0 206 8.1 160 6.3 10.5 13.2 768 2095 
1007802 235/75R15 105 S C- 4 DSB
1013352 235/75R15 105 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 925 2039 731 28.8 245 9.6 195 7.7 10.2 12.8 722 2230 
1007510 225/75R16 104 T - 4 DSB 6.0 44 44 900 1984 746 29.4 226 8.9 178 7.0 9.2 11.5 333 707 2275 
1007803 245/75R16 111 S C- 4 DSB

70
1012625 205/70R15 96 J 4 DSB 6.0 44 710 1565 666 26.2 208 8.2 160 10.2 12.8 792 2031 
1009815 215/70R15 98 T - 4 DSB 6.5 44 750 1653 684 26.9 224 8.8 170 9.2 11.5 771 2086 
1009816 255/70R15 108 T - 4 DSB 7.5 44 1000 2205 740 29.1 264 10.4 202 9.2 11.5 713 2257 
1008390 265/70R15 112 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1120 2469 755 29.7 276 10.9 220 11.3 14.1 331 699 2303 
1008392 215/70R16 100 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 44 800 1764 711 28.0 220 8.7 178 11.1 13.9 321 742 2169 
1012633 225/70R16 103 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 875 1929 772 30.4 228 9.0 176 10.2 12.8 683 2355 
1013350 235/70R16 106 Q J 4 DSB 7.0 44 950 2094 736 29.0 244 9.6 184 7.2 10.2 12.8 717 2245 
1006941 245/70R16 107 S C- 4 DSB 7.0 44 44 975 2149 750 29.5 248 9.8 202 8.0 11.2 14.0 337 704 2288 
1012626 245/70R16 107 Q J 4 DSB 7.0 44 975 2150 750 29.5 248 9.8 190 7.5 10.2 12.8 704 2288 
1008394 265/70R16 112 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1120 2469 781 30.7 277 10.9 220 8.7 11.2 14.0 344 676 2382 
1006940 275/70R16 114 S C- 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1180 2601 794 31.3 284 11.2 11.2 14.0 350 665 2422 
1008393 275/70R16 114 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1180 2601 792 31.2 279 11.0 228 9.0 11.2 14.0 353 666 2416 
1012632 245/70R17 110 Q J 4 DSB 7.0 44 1060 2337 775 30.5 250 9.8 190 7.5 10.5 13.2 681 2364 

65
1 0 1 1 5 6 4 215/65R16 98 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 750 1653 686 27.0 221 8.7 172 6.8 9.7 12.2 769 2092 
1007505 255/65R16 109 T - 4 DSB 7.5 44 44 1000 2205 764 30.1 259 10.2 202 8.0 9.0 11.3 337 691 2330 
1007804 255/65R16 109 S C- 4 DSB 7.5 44 44 1030 2271 738 29.1 261 10.3 9.2 11.5 326 715 2251 
1009812 225/65R17 101 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 825 1819 724 28.5 228 9.0 186 7.3 8.7 10.9 729 2208 
1012344 225/65R17 101 S C- 4 DSB
1007509 235/65R17 104 T - 4 DSB 7.0 44 44 900 1984 740 29.1 241 9.5 186 7.3 9.4 11.8 331 713 2257 
1012635 235/65R17 104 Q J 4 DSB 7.0 44 900 1984 737 29.0 242 9.5 188 7.4 10.0 12.6 716 2248 
1013682 235/65R17 104 T C- 4
1012634 245/65R17 107 Q J 4 DSB 7.0 44 975 2149 750 29.5 248 9.8 196 7.7 10.0 12.6 704 2288 
1006943 265/65R17 112 S C- 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1120 2469 776 30.6 276 10.9 11.2 14.0 342 680 2367 
1008391 265/65R17 112 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1120 2469 776 30.6 272 10.7 220 8.7 11.2 14.0 351 680 2367 
1006942 275/65R17 115 S C- 4 DSB 8.0 44 44 1215 2679 790 31.1 279 11.0 228 9.0 11.2 14.0 356 668 2410 
1 0 1 3 3 5 1 275/65R17 115 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 1215 2679 790 31.1 277 10.9 220 8.7 9.7 12.2 668 2410 
1012426 285/65R17 116 Q J 4 DSB 8.5 44 1250 2756 802 31.6 295 11.6 228 9.0 9.7 12.2 658 2446 

60
1012630 215/60R16 95 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 690 1521 660 26.0 226 8.9 172 6.8 10.0 12.6 765 2105 
1009818 235/60R16 100 T - 4 DSB 7.0 44 800 1764 689 27.1 243 9.6 186 7.3 8.7 10.9 766 2101 
1 0 1 1 5 6 5 215/60R17 96 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 710 1565 690 27.2 221 8.7 172 6.8 9.7 12.2 765 2105 
1009896 225/60R17 99 T - 4 DSB 6.5 44 775 1709 702 27.6 228 9.0 180 7.1 8.7 10.9 752 2141 
1013683 225/60R17 99 T C- 4 7.5 44 950 2094 764 30.1 259 10.2 204 8.0 9.7 12.2 337 691 2330 
1009895 235/60R17 102 T - 4 DSB 7.0 44 850 1874 714 28.1 240 9.4 186 7.3 8.7 10.9 739 2178 
1 0 1 4 1 67 255/60R17 106 Q J 4 7.5 44 950 2094 764 30.1 259 10.2 204 8.0 9.7 12.2 337 691 2330 
1 0 1 26 3 1 225/60R18 100 Q J 4 DSB 6.5 44 800 1764 725 28.5 228 9.0 180 7.1 9.7 12.2 728 2211 
1007507 235/60R18 103 T - 4 DSB 7.0 44 44 875 1929 740 29.1 235 9.3 186 7.3 8.7 10.9 334 713 2257 
1 0 1 3 69 1 235/60R18 103 T C- 4
1008395 P245/60R18 104 T - 4 DSB 7.5 44 44 1000 2205 764 30.1 259 10.2 194 7.6 8.4 10.5 337 691 2330 
1007506 255/60R18 108 T - 4 DSB 7.0 44 900 1984 753 29.6 245 9.6 202 8.0 8.4 10.5 701 2297 
1013349 265/60R18 110 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 1060 2337 776 30.6 273 10.7 212 8.3 9.7 12.2 680 2367 
1013354 275/60R18 113 Q J 4 DSB 8.0 44 1150 2535 788 31.0 276 10.9 220 8.7 9.7 12.2 670 2403 
1013347 285/60R18 116 Q J 4 DSB

Technical data subject to change without prior notice.    * DSB : Diagonal Serrated Band
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